
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Devils Lake  (0) at Minot Boys  (2)
,  Thursday, November 29, 2018

Burdick Expressway
Minot, North Dakota 

Arena:   Time:  - 
Official Scorer:    Attendance: 
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Minot Boys 
John Grubb \ Jason Bennett Coaches

Starters
35 Tre' Sortland    So  G
18 Benn Bonebrake    So  D
21 Riley Opperude    So  D
22 Kyler Stenberg    Sr  F
17 Aiden Morelli    So  F
10 Payton Philion    Jr  F

Devils Lake 
Jen Stokke

Starters
30 Reegan Reule    Sr  G
03 Aiden Moser    Fr  D
05 Jeremiah Hill    So  D
19 Blair Martinson    Sr  F
11 Aaron Johnson    Jr  F
15 Austin Devier    Jr  F

Alternates Alternates
02 Tanner Voeller    Jr  D
04 Jacob Theis    So  D
06 Casey Fjeld    So  F
08 Tatum Hertz    Sr  D
09 Nick Murphy    Jr  F
12 Jack Plemel    Sr  F
13 Derwin Hauser    So  F
15 Gabriel Thongphet    So  D
16 Ashton Hillman    So  F
19 Hunter Cope    Sr  F
23 Isaiah Thongphet    So  F
24 Mason Diehl    Sr  F
27 Jaden Luck    Fr  F
31 Odin Nelson    Sr  G

01 Braden Schmitz    So  G
04 Hunter Swanson    Sr  F
06 John Rutten    Sr  F
07 Riley Roed    Sr  D
08 Carter Schwab    So  F
09 Nate Grafsgaard    Jr  D
10 Camden Schwab    Fr  D
12 Zach Boren    8th  F
13 Braden Abrahamson    Jr  F
14 Breydin Ehnert    Jr  D
16 Kyle Gratton    Sr  F
17 Brody Sandvik    So  F
18 Quenten Stubbe    Jr  F
21 Justin Blake    So  F

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

MB

DL

Shots on Goal

MB

DL

4 2 2

1 0 0

 8

 1

 0

 0

Quality Scoring Chances Face-offs Won

MB

DL

 13 

 10 

 2 

 0 

 13 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 16 

 3 

 0 

 0 

 42 

 15 

 2 

 0 

Penalties Power Plays

MB

DL

 2 4:00 6 10:46  1  0  0 

 6 12:00 2 4:00  0  0  0 

MB- 35 Tre' Sortland  

MB- 31 Odin Nelson  

DL- 30 Reegan Reule  

DL- 01 Braden Schmitz  

3 51:00 10 10 2 2 3 3  15  15

3 51:00 13 11 13 13 16 16  42  40

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV Officials

Signature

(Lin) Jake Stach

(Lin) Kevin Wilk

(Ref) Andy Carton

(Ref) Erik Steele

Penalties Goals GWG:  MB 22 Kyler Stenberg   3:05  Per 1

Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 3:05 MB ES 22 Kyler Stenberg 10 Payton Philion

DL 10 Camden Schwab Slashing (2) 1 6:59

1 7:45 MB PP 17 Aiden Morelli 10 Payton Philion 08 Tatum Hertz

MB 19 Hunter Cope Slashing (2) 1 8:41

DL 10 Camden Schwab Interference (2) 2 6:36

DL 11 Aaron Johnson Interference (2) 2 12:57

MB 18 Benn Bonebrake Tripping (2) 3 1:04

DL 05 Jeremiah Hill Cross Checking (2) 3 9:14

DL 19 Blair Martinson Elbowing (2) 3 11:34

DL 10 Camden Schwab Interference (2) 3 14:22

End of Game

John Grubb \ Jason Bennett Jen Stokke (Ref) Andy Carton (Ref) Erik Steele
Minot Boys  H.Coach Devils Lake  H.Coach Scorekeeper Game Official Game Offical


